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High-Rel Electronic Components

We are proud to announce the extended cooperation with
Renesas / Intersil for the Rad Hard / HighRel Components in Europe

Intersil, a wholly owned subsidiary of Renesas Electronics Corporation, is a leading provider of
innovative power management and precision analog solutions. The company's products form the
building blocks of increasingly intelligent, mobile and power hungry electronics enabling advances
in power management to improve efficiency and extend battery life. With a deep portfolio of
intellectual property and a rich history of design and process innovation, Intersil is the trusted
partner to leading companies in some of the world's largest markets, including the industrial and
infrastructure, mobile computing, automotive and aerospace.

Protec GmbH was responsible for DACH, NORDIC and the UK in the past years. Due to our success,
excellent support and dedication to the HighRel and Space markets we have been assigned as the
Pan European Sales Representative for all Space components within Renesas Intersil. As such all
countries like Italy, France, Spain, Belgium, Netherlands, Portugal and Luxembourg have been
added to our responsibilities. As usual we will support your technical and commercial needs.

All Intersil RadHard enquiries will be supported by our Inside Sales Team Martina Maske
(m.maske@protec-semi.com) and Harald Steiner (h.steiner@protec-semi.com) and the respective
Regional Sales as seen below.
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Gary Rose
Technical Sales Manager UK Trygve Stafne

Sales Manager NORDIC
Direct: +44 (0)7517 929063
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8. e@protec-: i.com 3 )

t.stafne@protec-semi.com

Alan Perry
Technical Sales Manager UK

Direct: +44 7377 511302

a.perry@protec-semi.com

Shlomo Manheim
Sales Manager Space DACH

Direct: +49 89 660292-48

s.manheim@protec-semi.com
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Sales Manager France, Spain,
Portugal,Belgium, Switzerland

Direct: +33 (0)6 7581 8215

j.LeMauff@protec-semi.com

General Manager
Direct: +49 89 660292-46

c.mayer@protec-semi.com

Joél Le Mauff 2 Christian Mayer R Fax: +49 89 6098170

Sales Manager Italy
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